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SAMPIYONASI)

26 SUBAT-02 MART 2025 GESME / iZMIR

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 60, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SISTEMI

01.03.2025 | Y.NO | AD SOYAD

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

5905 | RUZGAR
UZEL

740 | KEREMKILIC

3033 | MERT
DURKAL

1081 | CAN ERSAN

2516 | MAYA
KARABAT

9 CUDI AHMET
GURMEN

2524 | BELIiZ
OzZDAYI

860 |ERSIN
CINAR
OGUZTAS

2528 | LINA
YORULMAZ

761 | RUZGAR ATA
AYRILMAZ

573 | ALP HIKMET
GONEN

1121 | DENiz
ACELE

1166 | AHMET KAYA
SASA

1001 | BALAMIR
UTKAN KOG

1468 | CAN
ULUSOY

3022 | CINAR
USLUKUL

1403 | GUNES
SEVING

1467 | DEMIR
ULUSOY

551 | UMUT EMRE
GUNER

198 | DAMLA
DERINSU
KARAGUN

555 | NURETTIN
TUGRA
KARTAL

2525 | LILAATALAY

KESIN SONUGLAR

ALTIN 01.03.2025

CINSIYET | D.TARIHI

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

10.07.2014

21.02.2014

08.04.2014

7.07.2014

16.06.2014

30.05.2014

09.02.2014

13.05.2014

05.07.2014

17.03.2014

27.04.2014

08.06.2014

29.08.2014

20.03.2014

17.05.2016

08.07.2016

25.08.2014

04.12.2014

01.05.2016

20.05.2014

19.10.2015

22.06.2014

KULUP

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

FENERBAHCE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL
YELKEN KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

FOCA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN KULUBU

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU

iL
TEKIRDAG

izZMIR

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

MUGLA

MUGLA

MUGLA

HATAY

MUGLA

MUGLA

MUGLA

HATAY

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

Y1
5.0

1.0

6.0

6.0

20

7.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

20

9.0

14.0

5.0

16.0

3.0

10.0

Y2
1.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

1.0

1.0

3.0

8.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

9.0

8.0

6.0

(24.0)

(24.0)

6.0

Y3
4.0

3.0

2.0

7.0

(14.0)

3.0

9.0

2.0

2.0

12.0

7.0

6.0

9.0

(61.0

UFD)

4.0

21.0

4.0

(23.0)

1.0

TYF
YELKEN LiGi

2024 2025
Ya |Y5 |ve
1.0 |(6.0) 2.0
40 | (11.0)(3.0
(12.0)[3.0 4.0
20 |20 [(11.0)
9.0 [10.0 |(16.0)
(18.0)[7.0 |60
50 |[(25.0)/7.0
30 [10 |90
10 |80 [(19.0)
20 |(43.0)/14.0
50 [12.0 |(17.0)
17.0 |(30.0)|8.0
12.0 |(28.0)/5.0
40 |(38.0)|28.0
70 |(27.0)/13.0
6.0 |16.0 |(21.0)
3.0 |220 [18.0
40 [150 |24.0
20 |40 @410
8.0 [23.0 |220
16.0 |50 [120
15.0 |[13.0 [(37.0)

Total
19.0

24.0

30.0

29.0

39.0

41.0

49.0

40.0

46.0

71.0

45.0

63.0

65.0

81.0

71.0

74.0

115.0

82.0

101.0

84.0

83.0

97.0

Nett
13.0

13.0

18.0

18.0

23.0

23.0

24.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

28.0

33.0

37.0

43.0

44.0

53.0

54.0

58.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0
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ALTIN
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ALTIN
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ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

225

1242

1439

1025

1163

2535

1787

123

856

2546

1404

886

4120

3534

145

1444

1454

2526

3046

9307

1115

177

7788

1114

3404

1003

AD SOYAD

MERT EMIR
YASAR

KAAN
PEKCAN

ALI CETIN

OzUm
ALMILA KAYA

DORUK
DEGISEN

DEMIR
ALPTEKIN

DENIZ MERT
0zs6z
MAYA
GUCUYENER

DERIN
GUZEL

RUZGAR
URAS SAHIN

ESILA NAZ
UYSAL

ELIFSU
AKANCAK

ELIF SENER

OKAY BULUT
AGCA

ECE DENiz
GURSEL

MEHMET
KAAN
SETTAR

EVAYILMAZ

MEHMET
EFE TURK

RUZGAR
KUZEY
AZMAN

DURU MAVI
UFUK

AZUR EGE
TOLUNAY

ALi DINDAR

MUSTAFA
DENIZ SAAT

ELIF
OKYANUS
GOKAKIN

ZEYNEP
CANAZ

DENiz
HUNKAR
AYDINDAG

EMIR
TUNCAR

CINSIYET | D.TARIHi

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

10.10.2014

22.05.2014

30.07.2014

04.06.2014

09.10.2014

04.03.2014

01.04.2014

23.03.2015

12.06.2015

31.01.2016

14.03.2014

14.07.2016

24.04.2015

20.05.2015

24.06.2015

17.03.2014

02.09.2014

31.07.2015

07.08.2015

20.03.2014

21.11.2014

15.10.2014

26.02.2014

12.12.2014

25.08.2014

19.11.2014

30.07.2014

KULUP
YELKEN SUBESI

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TEOS YAT VE
YELKEN KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

TEOS YAT VE
YELKEN KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN KULUBU

PENDIK DENiz
YAT VE YLK. SPR
KULUBU

DIKILI YELKEN
VE KANO SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

FOCA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

ISTANBUL FERDI

A.RM URLA
YELKEN GNGC. VE
SPR KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

BODRUM
MODALILAR
YELKEN KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

CESME BATI
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ERABODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR SORFU
KULUBU

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

BUYUKGEKMECE
YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KLB

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN KULUBU

iL

HATAY

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

izZMIR

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

izZMIR

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

MUGLA

izZMIR

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

iZMIR

MUGLA

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

TEKIRDAG

MUGLA

iZMIR

TEKIRDAG

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

Y1

(61.0
DNC)
6.0

17.0

10.0

18.0

9.0

15.0

16.0

9.0

4.0

16.0

(28.0)

20.0

23.0

23.0

12.0

24.0

15.0

14.0

14.0

12.0

19.0

20.0

1.0

30.0

8.0

12.0

Y2

10.0

7.0

7.0

20

7.0

28.0

3.0

(31.0)

12.0

25.0

21.0

8.0

6.0

Y3

5.0
(61.0

UFD)

6.0

8.0

8.0

27.0

20.0

8.0

16.0

5.0

7.0

27.0

17.0

6.0

(61.0

UFD)

14.0

23.0

30.0

12.0

12.0

Y4 Y5 Y6

13.0 |19.0 |10.0

6.0 |(46.0) 42.0

13.0 |21.0 1.0

10.0 [39.0 |(46.0)

22.0 [(31.0)/15.0

20.0 |(50.0)31.0

21.0 [32.0 |(35.0)

10.0 |42.0 |(54.0)

11.0 |90 [(36.0)

29.0 [(55.0)/29.0

20.0 |18.0 |23.0

16.0 |14.0 |27.0

6.0 |(47.0)/20.0

12.0 |17.0 |(34.0)

25.0 |(49.0)30.0

8.0 |[(54.0)/52.0

9.0 |20.0 |(50.0)

18.0 |29.0 |(55.0)

26.0 |(52.0)39.0

5.0 35.0 |32.0

35.0 [34.0 |(59.0)

11.0 | (44.0)|40.0

14.0 |(36.0)|25.0

15.0 |40.0 |(56.0)

19.0 |24.0 |(45.0)

25.0 |(58.0)(48.0

(61.0 [26.0 |44.0
UFD)

Total

124.0

116.0

132.0

118.0

106.0

131.0

118.0

137.0

120.0

140.0

116.0

113.0

134.0

122.0

140.0

147.0

144.0

149.0

147.0

157.0

156.0

143.0

136.0

157.0

147.0

162.0

167.0

Nett

63.0

70.0

71.0

72.0

75.0

81.0

83.0

83.0

84.0

85.0

85.0

85.0

87.0

88.0

91.0

93.0

94.0

94.0

95.0

96.0

97.0

99.0

100.0

101.0

102.0

104.0

106.0



Rank | SINIF 01.03.2025 | Y.NO | AD SOYAD | CINSIYET | D.TARIHi | KULUP iL Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 Total | Nett
50th | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 1118 | JANSET KADIN 25.11.2014 | TEKIRDAG TEKIRDAG [27.0 (220 [19.0 |7.0 (33.0)|33.0 |141.0|108.0
JUNIOR TUGAN YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
51st | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 311 | MELISA KADIN 27.02.2015 | ISTANBUL ISTANBUL 11.0 [32.0 |29.0 |[11.0 |(41.0)/26.0 |150.0109.0
JUNIOR GCOPUR YELKEN KULUBU
52nd | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 180 | CAN AYAZ ERKEK |26.11.2015  ERA BODRUM MUGLA 7.0 19.0 [ 19.0 |23.0 |45.0 |(49.0)|162.0|113.0
JUNIOR OZER YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
53rd | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 863 | EGEHAN ERKEK 13.11.2014 | FOCA YELKEN iZMIR 70 |90 280 [17.0 |(59.0)/53.0 |173.0|114.0
JUNIOR BAYHAN VE IHTISAS
KULUBU
54th | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 3515 | ARDA ERKEK |02.05.2015| A.R.M URLA iZMIR 10.0 [37.0 |14.0 |24.0 |(56.0) 38.0 |179.0/123.0
JUNIOR KAVADARLI YELKEN GNGC. VE
SPR KULUBU
55th | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 1735 | FIRAT EGE ERKEK 12.04.2014 | ICDAS SPOR CANAKKALE [19.0 |9.0 9.0 34.0 |53.0 |(58.0)182.0/124.0
JUNIOR KILIC KULUBU
56th | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 1120 | ADIN ERKEK | 09.01.2014 | TEKIRDAG TEKIRDAG (8.0 |[5.0 3.0 (61.0 |60.0 |51.0 |188.0|127.0
JUNIOR WILLEM YELKEN SPOR UFD)
GEBI KULUBU
57th | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 1438 | GUNES KADIN 30.07.2014 | YALIKAVAK MUGLA 11.0 [25.0 |17.0 |31.0 |(48.0)/43.0 |175.0/127.0
JUNIOR GETIN YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
58th | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 8899 | CINAR ALI ERKEK | 08.08.2014 | PENDIK DENiZ ISTANBUL 19.0 |(61.0 |5.0 10.0 |37.0 |57.0 |[189.0|128.0
JUNIOR YASA YAT VE YLK. SPR DNC)
KULUBU
59th | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 401 | YILMAZ ERKEK | 02.06.2014 | SINOP SINOP 13.0 [16.0 |34.0 |24.0 |(57.0)/47.0 |191.0/134.0
JUNIOR NOYAN KARADENIZ
USTAOGLU YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
60th | OPTIMIST | ALTIN 157 |CAN YAMAN |ERKEK | 04.07.2016 | GALATASARAY ISTANBUL |34.0 |20.0 |27.0 (8.0 51.0 |(60.0)|200.0 140.0
JUNIOR OKTAY SPOR KULUBU

YELKEN SUBESI
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